Tentative List Of Holidays (2023-24)

(April 3, 2023 New Session )

Date Day OCCASIONS
04.04.23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
22.04.23 Saturday Ramzan Id

07.05.23 to 11.06.23 Sunday to Sunday Summer Vacation
29.06.23 Thursday Bakri Id
29.07.23 Saturday Muharram
15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.23 Wednesday Rakshabandhan

06.09.23 & 07.09.23 | Wednesday & Thursday Janmashtami
19.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.09.23 Thursday Id-e-Milad
02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

22.10.23 t0 24.10.23 Sunday to Tuesday Dussehra Break
31.10.23 Tuesday Sardar Patel Jayanti

05.11.23 to 26.11.23 Sunday to Sunday Diwali Break
14.01.24 Sunday Makarsankranti
26.01.24 Friday Republic Day
08.03.24 Friday Mahashivrathri
25.03.24 Monday Dhuleti




TENTATIVE DATES FOR EXAMINATION 2023-24
FOR ALL CLASSES

Date

Day

Name of Exams

10.07.23 to 15.07.23

18.09.23 to 29.09.23

08.01.24 to 13.01.24

04.03.24 to 16.03.24

Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Saturday

Monday to Saturday

Periodic Test I
Half Yearly Exam
Periodic Test 11

Annual Exam

Date

Day

Name of Exams

04.12.23 to 09.12.23

26.12.23 to 05.01.24

29.01.24 to 07.02.24

12.02.24 to 21.24.24

Monday to Saturday
Tuesday to Friday
Monday to Wednesday

Monday to Wednesday

Periodic Test II of
Class X & XII

Prelim - I of
Class X & XII

Prelim - II of
Class X & XII

Annual Exam of
Class IX & XI

Results

Date Day Name of Exams
22.07.23 Saturday Result of PT-I
14.10.23 Saturday Result of Half Yearly
20.01.24 Saturday Result of PT-1I
27.03.24 Wednesday Result of KG to II
28.03.24 Thursday Result of III to V
29.03.24 Friday Result of VI & VIII




TENTATIVE PLAN FOR C.C.A. 2023-24
For Pre-Primary (Pre-school, Jr. KG & Sr. KG)

Date Day Activity

13.04.23 Thursday Red Colour Day
19.04.23 Wednesday Swimming (Pre-School - Activity)
20.04.23 Thursday Swimming (Jr. KG - Activity)
21.04.23 Friday Swimming (Sr. KG - Activity)

Hand Print-Activity (Pre School)
27.04.23 Thursday Finger Print -Activity (Jr. KG)

Paper Mosaic-Activity(Sr. KG)

15.06.23 Thursday Yellow Colour Day
21.06.23 Wednesday World Yoga Day celebration
21.06.23 Wednesday Swimming (Pre-School - Activity)
23.06.23 Friday Swimming (Jr. KG - Activity)
26.06.23 Monday Swimming (Sr. KG - Activity)
06.07.23 Thursday Green Colour Day / Plantation
20.07.23 Thursday Class Project Display
27.07.23 Thursday Vegetable/sprouts Salad Decoration (Open)
03.08.23 Thursday Flowers Day
11.08.23 Friday Independence Day Celebrations
17.08.23 Thursday Colouring Competition (Jr. KG & Sr. KG)
24.08.23 Thursday Rakhee making Competition (Open)
31.08.23 Thursday Vegetable print Competition
05.09.23 Tuesday Janamashtami Celebration
14.09.23 Thursday Orange Colour Day
05.10.23 Thursday Fancy Dress Competition (Open)
12.10.23 Thursday Me & Mom in Fashion Show Competition
19.10.23 Thursday English Rhymes Competition (Group)
30.11.23 Thursday Best out of waste Competition (Open)
07.12.23 Thursday Hindi Rhymes Competition (Group)
14.12.23 Thursday Advanture Sports with Papa (Competition)
21.12.23 Thursday English Story Telling Competition
28.12.23 Thursday Draw & Colour Competition
18.01.24 Thursday Fruits Salad Decoration Competition (Open)
01.02.24 Thursday Conversation Competition
08.02.24 Thursday Me & Mom Cooking (without Fire) Competition
22.02.24 Thursday Copy writing Competition




TENTATIVE PLAN FOR C.C.A. 2023-24

Inter House Competition Std -Ito V

No Date Day Classes ItoV

1 12.04.23 Wednesday English Calligraphy

2 19.04.23 Wednesday Drawing Competition

3 26.04.23 Wednesday English Poem Recitation

4 03.05.23 Wednesday Salad Making Competition

5 21.06.23 Wednesday Collage Making

6 28.06.23 Wednesday Cooking Without Fire Competition

7 26.07.23 Wednesday Fancy Dress With Elocution

8 02.08.23 Wednesday English Story Telling

9 11.08.23 Friday Independence Day Celebration
(Group Dance)

10 | 23.08.23 Wednesday Rakhi Making

11 05.09.23 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration

12 13.10.23 Friday Class room Decoration

13 18.10.23 Wednesday Best out of Waste

14 06.12.23 Wednesday Hindi Poem Recitation

15 13.12.23 Wednesday Hindi Story Telling

16 20.12.23 Wednesday G.K., Maths & EVS Quiz




TENTATIVE PLAN FOR C.C.A.ACTIVITIES (2023-24)
Inter House Competition Std - VI to XII

Date Day VI TO VIII IX TO XII
08.04.23 | Saturday English Essay Writing English Essay Writing
15.04.23 | Saturday Best out of Waste Best out of Waste
29.04.23 | Saturday Fancy Dress Drama (Role play)
17.06.23 | Saturday Collage Making Collage Making
24.06.23 | Saturday Quiz (Math, Sci., S.St) Quiz (Math, Sci., S.St)
01.07.23 | Saturday | Multimedia Presentation Multimedia Presentation
05.08.23 | Saturday | English Poem Recitation English Dabate
15.08.23 | Tuesday Group Dance Group Dance
19.08.23 | Saturday Drawing Competition Drawing Competition
26.08.23 | Saturday Rakhi Making Rakhi Making
02.09.23 | Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation Hindi Debate
09.09.23 | Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Hindi Essay Writing
07.10.23 | Saturday Quiz (G.K, Comp, Eng) Quiz (G.K, Comp, Eng)
13.10.23 Friday Rangoli Competition & Rangoli Competition &

Class Decoration Class Decoration
02.12.23 | Saturday English Calligraphy English Calligraphy
09.12.23 | Saturday Group Song Group Song




TENTATIVE PLAN FOR SPORTS ACTIVITY (2023-24)
For Pre-Primary (Pre-school, Jr. KG & Sr. KG)

Date Day Activity
05.05.23 Friday 25m Race
16.06.23 Friday Collect the Sticks
28.07.23 Friday Tunnel Race
04.08.23 Friday Pyramid Race
25.08.23 Friday Treasure Hunt
01.09.23 Friday Wearing Shoes Race
06.10.23 Friday Beading Race
20.10.23 Friday Knot the hanky Race
27.10.23 Friday Hop Race

Inter House Competition Std -I1to V

Date Day Classes I & II Classes III to V
12.04.23| Wednesday 25m Race 50m Race
19.04.23| Wednesday Statue Race Statue Race
26.04.23| Wednesday Collecting Dumbells Race Collecting Dumbells Race
03.05.23| Wednesday Lemon & Spoon Race Lemon & Spoon Race
21.06.23| Wednesday Wearing Shoes Race Kabbadi
28.06.23| Wednesday Book Balancing Race Book Balancing Race
26.07.23| Wednesday Sack Race Sack Race
23.08.23| Wednesday Back Race Back Race

SPORTS ACTIVITIES (2023-2024)

Date Day VI TO VIII IX TO XII
08.04.23| Saturday Atheletics (B & G) -
15.04.23| Saturday - Atheletics (B & G)
29.04.23| Saturday Swimming (B & G) Swimming (B & G)
17.06.23| Saturday Carrom (B & G) Carrom (B & G)
24.06.23| Saturday Chess (B & G) Chess (B & G)
01.07.23| Saturday Basket Ball (B & G) Table Tennis (B)
05.08.23| Saturday Table Tennis (B) Basket Ball (B & G)
19.08.23| Saturday Kabbadi (B & G) Kabbadi (B & G)
26.08.23| Saturday Football (B) Tug of War (B & G)
02.09.23| Saturday Tug of War (B & G) Football (B)
09.09.23| Saturday Volley Ball (B) Skipping (B & G)
07.10.23| Saturday Skipping (B & G) Volley Ball (B)
02.12.23| Saturday Skating (B & G) Skating (B & G)




TENTATIVE PLAN FOR FIELD TRIPS 2023-2024
Std - KG to XII

Date Day CLASS
22.06.23 Thursday KG
23.06.23 Friday I1&II
30.06.23 Friday VI & VII
28.07.23 Friday X&X
04.08.23 Friday III & IV
25.08.23 Friday XIS &XII'S
01.09.23 Friday XIC&XIIC
06.10.23 Friday VIII
13.10.23 Friday \%
26.10.23 Thursday KG
08.12.23 Friday KG
19.01.24 Friday KG
DAYS TO CELEBRATE - 2023 - 2024

Date Day OCCASIONS
21.06.23 Wednesday Yoga Day
03.07.23 Monday Guru Purnima
08.07.23 Saturday House Investiture Ceremony
15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day
29.08.23 Tuesday National Sports Day
05.09.23 Tuesday Teacher's Day & Janmashtami Celebration
14.09.23 Thursday Hindi Divas
21.10.23 Saturday Navratri Celebration
04.11.23 Saturday Annual Function
30.11.23 Thursday Annual Sports Day VI to XII
01.12.23 Friday Annual Sports Day KG to V
22.12.23 Friday Geeta Jayanti
26.01.24 Friday Republic Day
14.02.24 Wednesday Vasant Panchami
28.02.24 Wednesday Science Day
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